Bus

Bus 70 Sotrama 70 : voxda 2 Kalabanbougou Go to website

Direction
Vox — Plaque Foyer

81 stops

Open route schedule

Vox

Arrét Dourouni Badialan

Bar Mali Da

Tounant de BKO Coura

Virage Bamako Coura

Pharmacie Da

Confol Tournant

Pharmacie Da

Pont Da

Base Aerien

Insp Da

Base Da

Motel Djicoroni Para

Motel Djicoroni Para

Ablebougou

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét

Pharmacie Folo

Arrét Sotrama

Camp Da

Carrefour Camp Para

Route schedule
Vox — Plaque Foyer

Monday 07:52
Tuesday 07:52
Wednesday 07:52
Thursday 07:52
Friday 07:52
Saturday 07:52
Sunday 07:52
Route info

Direction: Vox
Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

e ananury LUy
& RNE |
oy Bou
( .
\ Karafina
L e =
~ Médina Coura
e Koulouninke s e e =
‘Gringoume e T akaribougou
Bamako
heonos Lafiabougou
Keloninds
bt Dogodouman Badalabougou
Est
Bamako
Sogoniko
Sabalibougou
: Sébén; Banank:
augou f
de k
m 3
- Kalaban Coura
Kalaban Coro
Kodialani ! 3

Kalaban Diallobougou
Samaya
Tiébani
Quenzzindougou

@ OpenStreetMap contributo rSp

B 70 — Sotrama 70 : voxda = Kalabanbougou BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-70-1124495387-4283339999
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-70-1124495387-4283339999
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-70-1124495387-4283339999

Manabougou Plaque

Arrét Sotrama

Mariambougou plaque

Bougouba Da

Aneh

Djicoroni Sougou

Arrét Marché

Mairie De Djicoroni Para

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Usine Carré

Arrét Sotrama

Gningnin Carré

Place Courani

30M

Arrét Sotrama

Station Da

20m Plaque

Medersa Carré

Terminus Djicoroni Para

Place Guinée

Wonyongoda

koda

Arret Sotrama

Pont Kofé

Station Oryx

IBK Ka Da

Arrét Sotrama

Somapim Carré

Ecole Da



Arrét Boulangerie

Station N'dour

Cité Da

Centre de Foot Da

Viragecap

Virage Sebenikoro7

Rouani Da

Daba

Arrét Sotrama

Lycée Da

Lycée Da

Arrét Sotrama

Maternité Carré

Sougou Da

Sebenikoro Sugu

Arrét

Missiri Da

Station Total

Ecole So Da

Robinet Ni Da

Medersa So Da

Lavage Auto

Auto Ecole

Arrét Sotrama

Néguéféré Yoérd

Mairie Da

Arrét Sotrama

Jardin So Plaque



Troba Yoro

Torokord

Plaque Foyer



Direction Route schedule

Nougou Carré — Vox Nougou Carré — Vox
95 stops Monday 08:59
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:59
Nougou Carré

Wednesday 08:59
Plaque Foyer

Thursday 08:59
Torokérd

Friday 08:59
Baramusso Carré
Quincaillerie Da Saturday 08:59
Jardin So Plaque Sunday 08:59
Ecole So Da .

Route info
Pharmacie Da Direction: Nougou Carré

L Stops: 95

Mairie Da

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

Négueféré Yord

Terrain Ba Da

Garage Da

Radio So Da

Terrain Bleu

Auto Ecole

Mangoro Soun Koéro

Pont Ni Da

Medersa So Da

Robinet Ni Da

Ecole So Da

Kalaban Place

Sebenicoro Place

Missiri Da

Sougou Da

Sebenikoro Sugu


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-70-1124495387-4283339999

Maternité de Sébénikoro

Maternité Carré

Bank Of Africa

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Carrefour du LMB Sebenicoro

Lycée Da

Daba

Arrét Sotrama

Rouani Da

Virage Sebenikoro7

Viragecap

Centre de Foot Da

Arrét Sotrama

Station N'dour

Arrét Boulangerie

Arrét Sotrama

Somapil Plaque

Somapim Carré

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Mosquée Alharamane

Arrét Sotrama

IBK Ka Da

IBK Ka Yoro

Pharmacie Tieba

Arrét

Arret Pressing

Wonyongoda



Arrét

Place Guinée

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét 30métres

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Gnégnen Carré

Arrét Usine Carré

Arrét Usine Carré

Djicoroni Mairie Da

Arrét Marché

Djicoroni Sougou

Maternité Carré

Arrét Sotrama

Djikoroni Maternité

Arrét Bougouba

Bougouba Da

Manabougou Carré

Arrét Station Totale

Foyer Da

Manabougou Plaque

Carrefour Camp Para

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Pharmacie Da

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama



Ablebougou

Arrét Sotrama

Motel Djicoroni Para
Base

Base Aerienne

Pont Da

Arrét

Pharmacie Da
Virage Bamako Coura
Dibidani

Bar Mali Da

Bar Mali Da

Vox

70 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



